
LA HALLE

DJ TURNBALISM 

LINDIGO 

VOILAAA

DJ TURNBALISM 

DEF MAMA DEF

DJ LOUISE 

PÉTROUCHKA

18:15

19:15 

20:15 

21:30

22:00

23:00

DJ TATAFIO 15:45  

CONCERTS
& DJ-SETS



14:30 - 14:45

LA HALLE

BATUCADA & DÉFILÉ
Drumteam Paris, Emmaüs D’fils 

Kif-Kif Bledi  

ATELIER CIRQUE 

WORKSHOP DANSE

SHOW PARTICIPATIF

Sham Spectacles

S.W.A.G. Studio

14:45 - 15:45

15:00 - 17:00 

17:00 - 18:00 

SPECTACLES 
& WORKSHOPS



TALK avec Radio Nova

STAND-UP  

15:30 - 16:45 

Le rôle de la culture dans la lutte 

contre l’exclusion.

17:50 - 18:30 

MAUVAIS OEIL  

Concert

1er passage

17:00 - 17:40 

STAND-UP  

2nd passage

18:40 - 19:25 

CHAPITEAU

TALK, STAND-UP
& CONCERT


